Flat no.: 103 on the first floor in block no. 'A'

44.10 Sq. yds.

Super built-up areac 800 sft.
d. Built-up area + common area: 640 + 160 Sft.

e Carpet area 536 Sft
f. Car parking type and area Single Parking - 105 Sft.

7 Total sale consideration: Rs.31,50,000/-(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand
Only)

8 Details of Payment:

Rs.31,50,0001(Rupee: Thirty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) paid by way online transfer vide

UTR No. HDFCR52025 l23l 51691072.

I

North : Open to Sky, Lift & Flat No.104

South : 5' wide corridor & Flat No.l02

East : 5' wide corridor

West : Open to Sky

For M0Dl REALTY GENOtu1E

Auth d

VENDOR
(M/s.

[...]

MEDCHAL.MALKAJGIRI

MEDCHAI, (R.O)

Amount Oetails
'r73150

47250

15750

1000

.3't50
50

---l

Stamp Duty

Transfer Duty

Registration Fee

User Charges

Mutation Charg€s

Haritha Nidhi

TOTAL

Total in Words

!

'1731s0

47250

15750

1000

3150

50

240350

Two Lakh Forty Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Rupees Only

27 -O1-?026

581620s744730

Stamp Duty

Transler Duty

Registration Fee

User Ctrarges

Mutation Charge_s

Haritha Nidhi

TOTAI.

Total in Words

,240350
Two Lakh Forty Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Rupees Only

DaIe(DD-MM-YYYY) 27-01-2026

58162057{4730

Note: S.an th. QR @de to verity rhe .hattan detaih aad 90 thrcugh

cenerated on: 07/02/2026

Bk - 1, CS No 172112026 & Doct N

Stamp & Signature

Note: S(an the QR <ode lo v€rit thc chalah det.it, and gorhrough